AXxis Spinner Ballpoint Pen With Stylus

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

INNOVATIVE FIDGET SPINNER WITH A BALLPEN AND
TOUCHSCREEN STYLUS AT ONE END AND AN LED LIGHT AT THE
OTHER. THIS FUN GADGET IS SURE TO ATTRACT ATTENTION
WITH ITS LIGHT-UP SPINNING ACTION.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.014Kg

1000

14Kg

510x310x220mm

96081000

China



