Axis Spinner Ballpoint Pen With Stylus



INNOVATIVE FIDGET SPINNER WITH A BALLPEN AND TOUCHSCREEN STYLUS AT ONE END AND AN LED LIGHT AT THE OTHER. THIS FUN GADGET IS SURE TO ATTRACT ATTENTION WITH ITS LIGHT-UP SPINNING ACTION.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	14Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	510x310x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China